
301 South McDowell Street
Raleigh, NCWake County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-1888

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:2/4/2019 2/4/2019

Title: Approval of First Amendment to the FY19 Funding Agreement with Alliance Behavioral Healthcare

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Alliance First Amendment Item Summary.pdf, 2. Funding Agreement-Wake FY19 AMENDMENT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acceptedBoard of Commissioners2/4/2019 1 Pass

Approval of First Amendment to the FY19 Funding Agreement with Alliance Behavioral Healthcare
That the Board of Commissioners approves an Amendment to the FY19 Funding Agreement
with Alliance Behavioral Healthcare reducing the contract amount from $18,531,388 to
$18,231,388, subject to the terms and conditions acceptable to the County Attorney

Wake County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

