
Wake County

Legislation Text

301 South McDowell Street
Raleigh, NC

Approval of FY2019 Funding Agreements with Alliance Behavioral Healthcare for Behavioral Health
Services
That the Board of Commissioners

1. Authorizes the County Manager to enter into a funding agreement not to exceed
$18,531,388 with Alliance Behavioral Healthcare that provides funding for behavioral
health services subject to terms and conditions acceptable to the County Attorney, and;

2. Authorizes the County Manager to enter into a tri-party funding agreement not to
exceed $10,700,912 with Alliance Behavioral Healthcare and UNC Health Care that provides
funding for behavioral health services at WakeBrook campus subject to terms and conditions
acceptable to the County Attorney.

File #: 16-1556, Version: 1

Wake County Printed on 6/2/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

